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Name

Email

Melissa VanSickle

Melissa.VanSickle@nelsonmullins.com

Karen Walker

Karen.Walker@hklaw.com

Laura Beth Faragasso

lb@osteenosteen.com

Dawn Whitehurst

dwhitehurst@sniffenlaw.com

Michael Ruff

ruffm@Ileoncountyfl.gov

Elizabeth "Bib" Willis

bibwillis@comcast.net

Paula Sparkman

psparkman@lawfl.com

lan Nesbeth

ian@nesbethlegal.com

Theresa Sawyer

Theresa Sawyer@comcast.net
theresa.sawyer@flhealth.gov

Donna Duncan

ddduncan@fairpoint.net

David Kemp

david@davidkemplaw.com

Theresa Bixler Proctor

cissyproctor@yahoo.com

Colin M. Roopnarine

c.roopnarine@gfblawfirm.com

Mutagee Akbar

m.akbar@akbarthomas.com

Ethan A. Way

ethan@waylawfirm.com

Robert S. "Bob" Cohen

Bob.cohen@doah.state.fl.us

Gary Roberts

garyr@garyrobertslaw.com

Sha’Ron James

sjames@gunster.com

Gwendolyn Adkins

gadkins@coppinsmonroe.com

James Messer

jim@wrongfullyinjured.com

Michael Thomas

mike@penningtonlaw.com

Will Haseleden

will@haseldenlaw.net

Erin O’Connor

eoconnor@law.fsu.edu
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